Regulation
Number

62084

62090

62085

62091

62092

62086

62087

62088

62089

Remove:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Action/Restriction/Location

No Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Walnut Street, east side,
from a point 211 feet south of 12th Street then south 186 feet

No Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM : Walnut Street, east side, from a point 211 feet
south of 12th Street then south 186 feet

Cosentino's Market requested removal of the weekday restriction

Two Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Bell Street, west
side, from a point 45 feet south of Westport Road then south 65 feet

Two Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Bell Street, west
side, from a point 45 feet south of Westport Road then south 39 feet

Four Hour Accessible Parking: Bell Street, west side, from a point 84 feet south of
Westport Road then south 26 feet

To install time limit Accessible Parking for business at 4302 Bell Street

Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Lydia Avenue and 66th Terrace

To assign right-of-way

Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Flora Avenue and 66th Terrace

To assign right-of-way

No Parking Anytime: 100th Terrace, south side, from State Line Road east 150 feet
To improve traffic flow

No Parking Anytime: 100th Terrace, north side, from State Line Road east 150 feet

To improve traffic flow



