## TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Regulation Number		Action/Restriction/Location
62084	Remove:	No Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 211 feet south of 12th Street then south 186 feet
62090	Install:	No Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM: Walnut Street, east side, from a point 211 feet south of 12th Street then south 186 feet
	Reason:	Cosentino's Market requested removal of the weekday restriction
62085	Remove:	Two Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Bell Street, west side, from a point 45 feet south of Westport Road then south 65 feet
62091	Install:	Two Hour Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday: Bell Street, west side, from a point 45 feet south of Westport Road then south 39 feet
62092	Install:	Four Hour Accessible Parking: Bell Street, west side, from a point 84 feet south of Westport Road then south 26 feet
	Reason:	To install time limit Accessible Parking for business at 4302 Bell Street
62086	Install:	Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Lydia Avenue and 66th Terrace
	Reason:	To assign right-of-way
62087	Install:	Stop: Northbound and Southbound: Flora Avenue and 66th Terrace
	Reason:	To assign right-of-way
62088	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 100th Terrace, south side, from State Line Road east 150 feet
	Reason:	To improve traffic flow
62089	Install:	No Parking Anytime: 100th Terrace, north side, from State Line Road east 150 feet
	Reason:	To improve traffic flow